

Thank you for your support of The Gospel Coalition. We are happy to discuss any of your gift planning needs. Please contact our Donor Ministries team at 1-844-448-3842 or giving@thegospelcoalition.org.

### **Online**

Payment types include credit or debit cards, ACH, PayPal or ApplePay www.thegospelcoalition.org/donate

### **Checks**

Make checks payable to The Gospel Coalition. Special designations should be noted on the check memo line.

### Checks can be mailed to:

The Gospel Coalition PO Box #1637 Columbia, MO 65205

#### **Bank Wire Transfers**

Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank NA

Bank Address: 270 Park Avenue,

New York, NY 10017 USA Bank Phone: 1-800-935-9935 Account Number: 750908741 Routing Number: 071000013

**Beneficiary Name:** The Gospel Coalition **Beneficiary Address:** 3703 Southland Dr.

Columbia, MO 65201

# **Stock and Security Transfers**

**Brokerage Name:** J.P. Morgan **Brokerage Account Number:** 

42035596 DTC # 352

(Agent ID: 64495, Institutional ID: 64495) **Brokerage Mailing Address:** 100 Crescent

Court Suite 1300 Dallas, TX 75201-4775

**Organization Contact:**Brad Tisdale, Ryan LaPierre

## Gifts through Foundations, Donor Advised Funds (DAF) and Qualified Charitable Distributions from an Individual Retirement Account (IRA)

The ministry should be identified as: EIN# 01-0892431 The Gospel Coalition 3703 Southland Drive Columbia, MO 65201

#### **Endowment Gifts**

Endowment funds are very important for the long-term financial strength and stability of TGC. A permanent or named endowment fund may be established with a minimum gift of \$10,000.

### **Legacy Gifts**

A legacy gift can include supporting TGC through your will, trust or beneficiary designation. Gifts through wills (bequests) will normally be placed in TGC's endowment fund as designated by the Board.

### The ministry should be identified as:

EIN# 01-0892431 The Gospel Coalition 3703 Southland Drive Columbia, MO 65201

### **International Gifts**

Donations made outside of the United States can be made through **TrustBridge Global**.